27272719”-plug in module – RF-shielded
EGD series
Beside plug-in modules of the EG series,
we produce 19” plug-in modules with RF
shield (EGD series) also. In spite of the
proved slot and spring principle, it is only
possible to remove the cover and the bot-
tom from the front and rear panel

350 EGD2-350 EGD3-350 EGD4-350 EGD5-350 EGD6-350
450 EGD2-450 EGD3-450 EGD4-450 EGD5-450 EGD6-450
Configuration of model designation
EGD 2-250  -  GRS 22  -  X
Standard surface
treatment on request
(see technical infor-
mation)
Versions of handles
Round bar steel
GRS-12 = 1 HU
GRS-22 = 2 HU
GRS-32 = 3 HU
GRS-42 = 4 HU
GRS-52 = 5 HU/6 HU
Cast aluminum
GRA-22 = 2 HU
GRA-32 = 3 HU
GRA-42 = 4 HU
GRA-52 = 5 HU/6 HU
Standard design
Front view